of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 300 185 2021-22 148 10 120000(ONE LAKH
TWENTY THOUSEND
)

25

2020-21 300 79 2022-23 75 12 120000(ONE LAKH
TWENTY
THOUSAND)

30

2021-22 300 107 2023-24 86 20 130000(ONE LAKH
THIRTY THOUSEND)

39

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 74560 (SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
SIXTY)

67480 (SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
EIGHTY RUPEES)

19524 (NINTEEN THOUSAND  FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY
FOUR)

New Equipment for Laboratories 24900 (TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDAD) 73670 (SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
SEVENTY)

35750 (THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

257000 (TWO LAKH  FIFTY SEVEN THOUSEND) 132000 (ONE LAKH THIRTY TWO THOUSAND) 155800 (ONE LAKH FIFTY FIVE THOUSEND EIGHT
HUNDRED)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

[...]

3246587 (THIRTY TWO LAKH FORTY SIX THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRAD EIGHTY SEVEN)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

57650 (FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY) 97534 (NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
THIRTY FOUR)

69783 (SIXTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRAD EIGHTY
THREE)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 25090 (twenty five thousand ninety only) 20200 (twenty thousand and two hundred only) 15150 (fifteen thousand  one hundred fifty only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for